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Postmenopausal Hormone Therapy Up-to-date
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Women’s Health Initiative Enrollment

Hormone Therapy (HT)
Dietary Modification (DM)
Calcium/Vitamin D (CaD)
Clinical Trial (CT) Total*
Observational Study (OS)
WHI TOTAL

27,347
48,835
36,282
68,132
93,676
161,808

*Reflects total HT/DM overlap of 8050; HT and DM participants are
invited to join the CaD at their first annual visit.

Age Distribution by WHI Study Component

Age Hormone Dietary Calcium and Clinical Observational
(years) Therapy Modification Vitamin D Trial Study
50-54 3,425 6,961 5,153 9,188 12,381
55-59 5413 11,037 8,269 14,661 17,329
60-69 12,360 22,715 16,519 31,389 41,200
70-79 6,154 8,122 6,341 12,894 22,766
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Disease rates for women on estrogen plus
progestin or placebo
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Effects of Estrogen-Alone and Placebo on
Disease Rates
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